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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mylee Reynon3526
Elevate

9.100 8.900 9.6008.600 36.200
3 10 7T 1 1T

1T

Alexandra Lee3402
Davis Diamonds

8.525 9.300 9.2759.100 36.200
12T 2 2 6T 1T

1T

Haylee Nicole Aquino3401
Davis Diamonds

8.825 9.475 9.2008.600 36.100
6 1 7T 9T 3 

3 

Roxanne Briggs3202
Athletic Horizons

8.550 9.050 9.3508.750 35.700
11 7 5T 4 4 

4 

Aubrey Watts3408
Davis Diamonds

9.150 9.150 9.2758.100 35.675
1* 4 12* 6T 5T

5T

Jordan Tejeda3529
Elevate

9.150 9.225 9.2008.100 35.675
1* 3 12* 9T 5T

5T

Bethany McElhern3403
Davis Diamonds

8.675 8.600 9.4258.475 35.175
9 13T 10 2 7 

7 

Avery Scribner3604
Extreme

7.550 9.025 9.3759.050 35.000
18 8T 3 3 8 

8 

Madison Tallerino3001
Adventure Rec

9.075 9.025 9.0507.750 34.900
4 8T 16 13T 9 

9 

Lydia Kallas4102
Marin Elite

8.950 8.800 9.2007.875 34.825
5 11 14 9T 10 

10 

Sara Tran3306
CSC - Great Oaks

8.800 8.625 8.3508.825 34.600
7 12 4 17 11 

11 

Zella Harper3303
CSC - Great Oaks

8.525 9.075 8.6508.325 34.575
12T 5T 11 16 12 

12 

Alexis Dodson4411
Tricks Folsom

8.600 8.600 9.3257.700 34.225
10 13T 17 5 13 

13 

Chloe Nelson3405
Davis Diamonds

8.350 7.700 9.2758.750 34.075
15 17 5T 6T 14 

14 

Victoria Martin3524
Elevate

8.475 9.075 9.0507.325 33.925
14 5T 18 13T 15 

15 

Kyrin Coilton4802
United

8.250 8.600 9.0507.825 33.725
16T 13T 15 13T 16 

16 

Katie Rude4702
Tumbleweeds

8.250 7.750 9.1258.525 33.650
16T 16 9 12 17 

17 

Keira Maguire3204
Athletic Horizons

8.775 0.000 0.0009.150 17.925
8 18 1 18 18 

18 
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